TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT
To (BY e-mail).From
The Joint Transport Commassioner
(Rules),
Commissionerate of TransPort and
Road Safety, GuindY,
Chennai - 600 032.
L r No. OO6 51-HB2- o24. D d: 13.O3. (J24

Mumbai Pune Sanand
3 oe of vehicle cate Passen er car - M1
4 faoN4 thn na d ea or mf na U ct reu As er codifications
5 No. of lin ders 3
6 Chassis number Asa licable
Engine number or
number in the case of battery
o erated vehicle
motor As applicable
a Fuel used Bi-Fuel CNG
9 H. P,/BHP n 0e K U6 U0@ r mp
NC G 45 K 6 00@ rn m
10. Cubic ca ci 1199 cc
11. Ma kers classifi cation TATA TIAG Co N G TW N + 1 R2 NTL2. Wheel base 2400 mm
13. Seatin ca ct 5 in all
t4. Colour Asa licable
15. ULW unladen wei ht 1109 K s
16. G.V.W. (Gross vehicle
or RLW (Registered
weight) as certified
manufacturer
weight)
laden
by the
1509 Kgs.
t7.
a Front axle 671 5 5 1R 4 8 T6 uT eb e SS aR d
b Rear axle 71 5 56 1R 84 T6 TU eb eSs dRa a
18. htistered Axle Wet
a Front axle faw 758 K s
b Rear axle raw 751 K s
19.
a Overall length (Without Cladding Variant);
o .2:38O2 With Claddin Variant
Opt.1: 3765
b Rea r over han
c Overall width 7677 mm
d Overall height (Without Ctadding Variant);
o t.2: 7537 With Claddin Variant
Opt.1: 1535
e M in. round clearan LE 141 mm
7
Gasol 63.
ial
3
certified that the vehicle complies
and rules made there under.
with the provisions of motor vehicle act 19g8
All the registering authorities and assistant registering authorities are
instructed to register the vehicre, as certified by the testing agencies concerned,
under the provisions of motor vehicres act, 19gg and rures made there under and
the department's instructions/orders rssued from time to time in this regard.
AIr Zonar Joint rransport commissioners and Zonar Deputy Transport
commissioners are requested to acknowredge the receipt of the circurar. They are
also requested to obtain and keep the acknowredgements from the respective
Regional Transport Officers of their Zones.
Sd/-A.A. Muthu,
Joint Transport Commissioner (Rules) (FAC)
Guindy, Chennai _ 600 032.
t*
M.
Assist
Ra an ra n,
Guindy, Chennai - 600 032.
Secretary-III,
(Communication of Type Approval
Certificate No. 38O/2024) u
I h lo3l"{
Copv to
M/s. Tata Motors passenger Vehicles Limited 10th Floor No.67 Arihant Rohini G NChetty Road,. T. Nagar, Chennai, Tamilnadu, 600 017.